
1 DESCHAMPS Theoline (2007) MULHOUSE ON 4 403 pts

2 HAUSSER Selena (2007) THANN OLYMPIC N 4 390 pts

3 PALLEZ Romane (2007) VILLERUPT NATATION 4 307 pts

4 KIJOWSKI Eva (2007) NC LUNEVILLE 4 286 pts

5 THILL Gina (2007) CN VAL DE FENSCH SERÉMANGE 4 229 pts

6 UMAC Aylin (2007) KAYSERSBERG NATATION 4 118 pts

7 LATREILLE Lilou (2007) CHARLEVILLE-MÉZIÈRES NATATION 4 116 pts

8 BURGEL Emelyne (2007) SC SÉLESTAT 4 097 pts

9 HOMMEL Victoria (2007) SR CERNAY 4 039 pts

10 BERGERON Juliette (2007) KAYSERSBERG NATATION 4 037 pts

11 LAHANQUE Mathilde (2007) NAUTIQUE ENTENTE CHÂLONS 4 014 pts

12 WACKENTHALER Lise (2007) SR COLMAR 3 998 pts

13 THIBULT Leonie (2007) ASPTT NANCY 3 986 pts

14 CLOTEAUX Pauline (2007) C.N DU FLORIVAL 3 968 pts

15 WERHANN Solyne (2007) DC CREUTZWALD 3 779 pts

16 JANSON-ALIBELLI Liv-Emma (2007) REIMS NATATION 89 3 752 pts

17 KIEFFEL Ines (2007) AC MOLSHEIM MUTZIG 3 752 pts

18 DADOUN Natacha (2007) TEAM STRASBOURG SNS-ASPTT-PCS 3 737 pts

19 FRIKHA Amana (2007) DAUPHINS DE ST-LOUIS 3 736 pts

20 STOCKER Juliette (2007) AQUAVALLÉES NATATION CLUB 3 729 pts

21 THIEBAUT Abigaël (2007) CA RAMBERVILLERS 3 695 pts

22 LANG Gwendoline (2007) AC MOLSHEIM MUTZIG 3 646 pts

23 GEISEL Louise (2007) US TOUL 3 592 pts

24 ZAI Lilia (2007) CHARLEVILLE-MÉZIÈRES NATATION 3 583 pts

25 BONCOUR Louane (2007) SC THIONVILLE 3 551 pts

26 RIGAUD Elena (2007) C.N DU FLORIVAL 3 498 pts

27 WIRTZ Emilie (2007) AC MOLSHEIM MUTZIG 3 492 pts

28 BALLAND Maelis (2007) LANGRES NATATION 52 3 475 pts

29 BISSLER Manon (2007) C.N DU FLORIVAL 3 427 pts

30 GEREL Fanny (2007) ERSTEIN AQUATIC CLUB 3 381 pts

31 DUEZ Manon (2007) ES THAON 3 299 pts

32 ADRIAN Flore (2007) A.N.S D'ILLFURTH 3 275 pts

33 GEISSERT-WIHLIDAL Emma (2007) TEAM STRASBOURG SNS-ASPTT-PCS 3 267 pts

34 KLEIN Yzea (2007) CN SARREGUEMINES 3 264 pts

35 SCHOUG Chloe (2007) CN VAL DE FENSCH SERÉMANGE 3 239 pts

36 ATITSO Mathilde (2007) DAUPHINS OBERNAI 3 226 pts

37 PIERLOT Eleonore (2007) US TOUL 3 188 pts

38 GUYON Louane (2007) DAUPHINS DE ST-LOUIS 3 155 pts

39 BAILLY Louise (2007) TEAM STRASBOURG SNS-ASPTT-PCS 3 131 pts

40 DUFFOURG Angele (2007) ES THAON 3 119 pts

CLASSEMENT QUALIFICATIF TROPHEE REGIONAL LUCIEN ZINS
JEUNES 1ère ANNEE FILLES



1 EL FAQIR Waël (2006) SR COLMAR 4 427 pts

2 SZYLAR Thibault (2006) VILLERUPT NATATION 4 301 pts

3 JUSZCZAK Marius (2006) TROYES ON 4 259 pts

4 MILLOT Aymeric (2006) AC MOLSHEIM MUTZIG 4 150 pts

5 JACQUET Nathan (2006) USB LONGWY NATATION 4 051 pts

6 CAZENAVE Gabin (2006) SC THIONVILLE 4 040 pts

7 CALMES Nicolas (2006) CN VAL DE FENSCH SERÉMANGE 4 005 pts

8 CHAUMONT Nathan (2006) CA RAMBERVILLERS 3 982 pts

9 GRUN Antoine (2006) SN METZ 3 941 pts

10 FINANCE Tom (2006) CA RAMBERVILLERS 3 938 pts

11 LUX Adrien (2006) NATATION HOCHFELDEN 3 886 pts

12 HAHN Baptiste (2006) AC MOLSHEIM MUTZIG 3 871 pts

13 SASIEK Antoine (2006) CN COMMERCY 3 861 pts

14 LOSCHI Noé (2006) ASPTT NANCY 3 785 pts

15 WEBER Evan (2006) CN SARREGUEMINES 3 670 pts

16 WESTER Ben (2006) CN VAL DE FENSCH SERÉMANGE 3 626 pts

17 FRAITURE Thibaud (2006) CHARLEVILLE-MÉZIÈRES NATATION 3 621 pts

18 BELLEZZA Enzo (2006) CN SARREGUEMINES 3 457 pts

19 HAMIOT SARRAZIN Noah (2006) CN VOUZIERS 3 433 pts

20 DOMMANGET Mathis (2006) NAUTIQUE ENTENTE CHÂLONS 3 325 pts

21 VERHEE Louis (2006) TROYES ON 3 318 pts

22 WIBLET Raphaël (2006) NAUTIQUE ENTENTE CHÂLONS 3 307 pts

23 LALLEMENT Thomas (2006) SNS EPERNAY 3 300 pts

24 CEOLIN Nathan (2006) DC CREUTZWALD 3 270 pts

25 MARTIN Yanis (2006) DAUPHINS DE ST-LOUIS 3 254 pts

26 DURAND Antonin (2006) MULHOUSE ON 3 233 pts

27 MATTER Louis (2006) NATATION HOCHFELDEN 3 224 pts

28 BENARD Paul (2006) REIMS NATATION 89 3 201 pts

29 ANDRÉO Joachim (2006) DAUPHINS OBERNAI 3 184 pts

30 GAUD Balthazar (2006) TROYES ON 3 179 pts

31 SIMON Evan (2006) AC MOLSHEIM MUTZIG 3 170 pts

32 POIRIER Florent (2006) AS GÉRARDMER NATATION 3 116 pts

33 PASSEMART Mathys (2006) NAUTIQUE ENTENTE CHÂLONS 3 114 pts

34 LIBOTTE Mathis (2006) CHARLEVILLE-MÉZIÈRES NATATION 3 111 pts

35 ANGUENOT Lucas (2006) ERSTEIN AQUATIC CLUB 3 082 pts

36 HSSAIN Sina (2006) MULHOUSE ON 3 076 pts

37 VILLARD Lucas (2006) CN ST-AVOLD 3 076 pts

38 SALEM Adam (2006) SC THIONVILLE 2 976 pts

39 MORGERE FARISSIER Yoan (2006) CN OSTWALD 2 972 pts

40 BUSCHE Alexis (2006) NATATION HOCHFELDEN 2 959 pts
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1 MOURGUES Soline (2006) CO SAINT-DIZIER NATATION 6 830 pts

2 TIGHZA Ines (2006) TEAM STRASBOURG SNS-ASPTT-PCS 6 783 pts

3 GERHAHER Alyssa (2006) CN SARREGUEMINES 6 701 pts

4 SCHNEPF Victoria (2006) ERSTEIN AQUATIC CLUB 6 529 pts

5 GAUTHERAT Romane (2006) THANN OLYMPIC N 6 480 pts

6 MEKHTOUB Ines (2006) USB LONGWY NATATION 6 465 pts

7 HAEN Jessica (2006) C.N DU FLORIVAL 6 408 pts

8 ROUGETET Marie (2006) LANGRES NATATION 52 6 401 pts

9 PERENO Alessia (2006) MULHOUSE ON 6 366 pts

10 ZAITER Meissa (2006) ASPTT NANCY 6 360 pts

11 CASTELAIN Axelle (2006) TEAM STRASBOURG SNS-ASPTT-PCS 6 237 pts

12 BIANCHI Manon (2006) MULHOUSE ON 6 180 pts

13 ZOUITANE Narjis (2006) DAUPHINS OBERNAI 6 120 pts

14 ERBS Léna (2006) NATATION HOCHFELDEN 6 052 pts

15 CLO Elsa (2006) MULHOUSE ON 5 987 pts

16 DELEUSE Zoe (2006) CHARLEVILLE-MÉZIÈRES NATATION 5 976 pts

17 PAYOT Ilea (2006) ES THAON 5 929 pts

18 YALCIN Selin (2006) DAUPHINS DE ST-LOUIS 5 925 pts

19 GUIMBAUD Nora (2006) DAUPHINS DE ST-LOUIS 5 882 pts

20 DUMONT Alice (2006) SA VERDUN 5 869 pts

21 MAC DOUGALL Maéva (2006) SR COLMAR 5 821 pts

22 GEISLER Alicia (2006) SC THIONVILLE 5 814 pts

23 BELZUNG Chloe (2006) DAUPHINS OBERNAI 5 794 pts

24 SOFFIO Mara (2006) CN VAL DE FENSCH SERÉMANGE 5 790 pts

25 FRESNEDA Valentine (2006) SARREBOURG NATATION 5 691 pts

26 COUTELIER Marie (2006) CLUB PORTES DE FRANCE NATATION 5 687 pts

27 CHAMPION Romane (2006) NEPTUNE AQUA CLUB VERTUS 5 683 pts

28 PADOU Elisa (2006) CN VAL DE FENSCH SERÉMANGE 5 609 pts

29 BABBI Carla (2006) CNM HOMÉCOURT-JOEUF 5 581 pts

30 HANRIOT COLIN Chloé (2006) CN ILE DU RHIN 5 577 pts

31 SIRAUD Laura (2006) MULHOUSE ON 5 554 pts

32 CHRIST Maïlys (2006) CHARLEVILLE-MÉZIÈRES NATATION 5 447 pts

33 HATTENVILLE Nell (2006) TEAM STRASBOURG SNS-ASPTT-PCS 5 439 pts
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34 PIERLOT Apolline (2006) US TOUL 5 425 pts

35 SCHMITT Anna (2006) ERSTEIN AQUATIC CLUB 5 409 pts

36 BACHA Camilia (2006) ASPTT NANCY 5 404 pts

37 REIBEL Adèle (2006) ERSTEIN AQUATIC CLUB 5 350 pts

38 YIGIT Ezgi (2006) CN OSTWALD 5 350 pts

39 BODAS Vicky (2006) NAUTIQUE ENTENTE CHÂLONS 5 316 pts

40 WINTZ Julie (2006) DAUPHINS OBERNAI 5 276 pts

41 GIBIER Carla (2006) TROYES ON 5 275 pts

42 KLEIN Marie (2006) CN SARREGUEMINES 5 261 pts

43 RAZZOUME Sheynis (2006) US TOUL 5 244 pts

44 TOUABI Emma (2006) CHARLEVILLE-MÉZIÈRES NATATION 5 235 pts

45 GOUYET Romane (2006) CHARLEVILLE-MÉZIÈRES NATATION 5 189 pts

46 MEYER Salomé (2006) CN COMMERCY 5 186 pts

47 BOUTIL Lina (2006) TEAM STRASBOURG SNS-ASPTT-PCS 5 160 pts

48 GAU Jacqueline (2006) CN OSTWALD 5 150 pts

49 MEHL Pauline (2006) ERSTEIN AQUATIC CLUB 5 141 pts

50 KIEFFER Lianna (2006) A.N.S D'ILLFURTH 5 121 pts

51 CAMPION Zoe (2006) NAUTIQUE ENTENTE CHÂLONS 5 100 pts

52 PAOLETTI Alizee (2006) CN VAL DE FENSCH SERÉMANGE 5 093 pts

53 KOESTNER Claire (2006) LÉO-L. SCHILTIGHEIM-BISCHHEIM 5 086 pts

54 DAHMANI Chaima (2006) CN OSTWALD 5 083 pts

55 KARABEKE Sara (2006) DAUPHINS DE ST-LOUIS 5 057 pts

56 BAUMHAUER Elisa (2006) AC MOLSHEIM MUTZIG 4 955 pts

57 LEITAO Zoe (2006) AC MOLSHEIM MUTZIG 4 914 pts

58 EGMANN Elsa (2006) A.N.S D'ILLFURTH 4 905 pts

59 BONNA Nina (2006) CHARLEVILLE-MÉZIÈRES NATATION 4 847 pts

60 HEINRICH Romane (2006) SN METZ 4 821 pts



1 HUG-DREYFUS Neal (2005) MULHOUSE ON 6 743 pts

2 CONTAL Lucas (2005) SC LANEUVEVILLE 6 588 pts

3 BEYL Nicolas (2005) MULHOUSE ON 6 448 pts

4 ESPIAND Tom (2005) SC LANEUVEVILLE 6 402 pts

5 VIENNET Georges (2005) SC LANEUVEVILLE 6 354 pts

6 PIAZZA Romain (2005) AC MOLSHEIM MUTZIG 6 214 pts

7 OMS Baptiste (2005) SN METZ 6 199 pts

8 TCHIRIKHTCHIAN Sévan (2005) REIMS CHAMPAGNE NATATION 6 189 pts

9 KLIS Simon (2005) CN VAL DE FENSCH SERÉMANGE 6 100 pts

10 THIEBAUT Mattias (2005) CA RAMBERVILLERS 6 025 pts

11 MONCUY Enzo (2005) SNS EPERNAY 5 933 pts

12 FOUCHAL Adam (2005) REIMS NATATION 89 5 920 pts

13 MEYER Robin (2005) SA VERDUN 5 914 pts

14 RUOLT Matthieu (2005) SR COLMAR 5 862 pts

15 DEGLIN Antoine (2005) USB LONGWY NATATION 5 851 pts

16 LEFORT Baptiste (2005) AS GÉRARDMER NATATION 5 847 pts

17 MARTIN Julian (2005) CN REMIREMONT 5 831 pts

18 LOMBARDO Adrien (2005) NATATION HOCHFELDEN 5 814 pts

19 VANNEAUX Alexandre (2005) REIMS NATATION 89 5 700 pts

20 BLANCO GARCIA Antoine (2005) CN REMIREMONT 5 663 pts

21 FIGARD Killian (2005) AC MOLSHEIM MUTZIG 5 659 pts

22 SOLDERMANN Thomas (2005) DAUPHINS DE ST-LOUIS 5 599 pts

23 LEFEVRE Gabriel (2005) REIMS NATATION 89 5 543 pts

24 CUCCU Noa (2005) CN SARREGUEMINES 5 445 pts

25 CATOIRE Kian (2005) REIMS NATATION 89 5 444 pts

26 RALLI Clément (2005) CA RAMBERVILLERS 5 438 pts

27 EHROHLT Vassily (2005) ERSTEIN AQUATIC CLUB 5 433 pts

28 CORNIOT Nolann (2005) TROYES ON 5 417 pts

29 MAES Tristan (2005) LES ORQUES CHAUMONT 5 396 pts

30 HINDERER Evan (2005) M.J.C D'UNGERSHEIM 5 282 pts

31 MULLER Nicolas (2005) C.N DU FLORIVAL 5 281 pts

32 HAHN Maxime (2005) CN ST-AVOLD 5 277 pts

33 MAXANT Mattéo (2005) NC LUNEVILLE 5 277 pts
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34 ABDELGOUI Jalis (2005) CN VAL DE FENSCH SERÉMANGE 5 244 pts

35 LISSOIR Colin (2005) CN GIVET 5 225 pts

36 FOUCHART Mathis (2005) SNS EPERNAY 5 193 pts

37 MAUBERT Florian (2005) CN GIVET 5 166 pts

38 BOUTTER Noah (2005) DC CREUTZWALD 5 135 pts

39 AGBERE Noah (2005) DC CREUTZWALD 5 129 pts

40 KINTZ Thibault (2005) ERSTEIN AQUATIC CLUB 5 093 pts

41 SCHMERBER Paul (2005) MULHOUSE ON 5 092 pts

42 DINCHER Matthieu (2005) CN SARREGUEMINES 5 032 pts

43 LE Thanh (2005) LÉO-L. SCHILTIGHEIM-BISCHHEIM 5 032 pts

44 FAURE Benoit (2005) CN OSTWALD 4 978 pts

45 BERTRAND Louis (2005) SC THIONVILLE 4 947 pts

46 MARTIN-GENOT Ulysse (2005) NAUTIQUE ENTENTE CHÂLONS 4 921 pts

47 SCHOENENBERGER Florent (2005) ERSTEIN AQUATIC CLUB 4 797 pts

48 MAROT Matthias (2005) CN VOUZIERS 4 753 pts

49 NEY Noah (2005) C.N DU FLORIVAL 4 711 pts

50 KELLER Tanguy (2005) DAUPHINS OBERNAI 4 709 pts

51 DEILLER Maxime (2005) DAUPHINS OBERNAI 4 677 pts

52 ASENJO Jorge (2005) MULHOUSE ON 4 623 pts

53 HUSS Basile (2005) SR COLMAR 4 616 pts

54 OLINGER Liam (2005) CN VAL DE FENSCH SERÉMANGE 4 608 pts

55 VETTER Gaspard (2005) AC MOLSHEIM MUTZIG 4 605 pts

56 MAMERI Kevin (2005) CN GIVET 4 596 pts

57 GERARD Adrien (2005) SC THIONVILLE 4 540 pts

58 STADLER Gauthier (2005) SARREBOURG NATATION 4 472 pts

59 RISSER Luc (2005) ERSTEIN AQUATIC CLUB 4 465 pts

60 SOTHER Axel (2005) THANN OLYMPIC N 4 438 pts



1 NGO Amelie (2005) AC MOLSHEIM MUTZIG 9 113 pts

2 NWATCHOK-DESSAINT Lea (2005) REIMS CHAMPAGNE NATATION 9 112 pts

3 GEHLEN Celia (2005) DAUPHINS OBERNAI 8 978 pts

4 BEAUD Mathilde (2005) SN METZ 8 969 pts

5 MOREL Norah (2005) DAUPHINS OBERNAI 8 900 pts

6 KAHWACH Roumayssa (2005) TEAM STRASBOURG SNS-ASPTT-PCS 8 878 pts

7 LUC-GRIGNON Pauline (2005) ERSTEIN AQUATIC CLUB 8 852 pts

8 LAHANQUE Manon (2005) NAUTIQUE ENTENTE CHÂLONS 8 663 pts

9 KENNEL Lea (2005) TEAM STRASBOURG SNS-ASPTT-PCS 8 657 pts

10 FLAVIER Juliette (2005) ERSTEIN AQUATIC CLUB 8 543 pts

11 HORTER Liberty-Belle (2005) MULHOUSE ON 8 535 pts

12 FRUCH Coline (2005) CN NEUFCHÂTEAU 8 459 pts

13 CRISTINA Emma (2005) SA VERDUN 8 442 pts

14 TRUNK Nina (2005) CN ILE DU RHIN 8 342 pts

15 RAYMOND Charlotte (2005) TEAM STRASBOURG SNS-ASPTT-PCS 8 337 pts

16 HUET Lana (2005) SNS EPERNAY 8 233 pts

17 GOSSET Perrine (2005) DAUPHINS OBERNAI 8 203 pts

18 BELAYGUE Manon (2005) SARREBOURG NATATION 8 167 pts

19 MARTIN Emma (2005) US TOUL 7 923 pts

20 HARIZIA Celia (2005) CN VAL DE FENSCH SERÉMANGE 7 912 pts

21 COCERA Celia (2005) TEAM STRASBOURG SNS-ASPTT-PCS 7 803 pts

22 BONHOMME Julie (2005) NAUTIQUE ENTENTE CHÂLONS 7 784 pts

23 SCHILLINGER Clara (2005) AC MOLSHEIM MUTZIG 7 769 pts

24 BONNARD Juline (2005) CN EPINAL 7 761 pts

25 FERRY Cécile (2005) KAYSERSBERG NATATION 7 757 pts

26 MAETZ Clothilde (2005) REIMS NATATION 89 7 663 pts

27 SCANDELLA Claire (2005) AC MOLSHEIM MUTZIG 7 622 pts

28 POZZOLI Emie (2005) SN METZ 7 586 pts

29 STALS Aurore (2005) CN GIVET 7 510 pts

30 FRANCOIS Lou (2005) CN NEUFCHÂTEAU 7 503 pts

31 WAGNER Eloïse (2005) CN SARREGUEMINES 7 481 pts

32 ADAMSKI Lucie (2005) SN METZ 7 448 pts

33 CLASADONTE Carla (2005) TCN CHAMPIGNEULLES 7 418 pts

CLASSEMENT QUALIFICATIF TROPHEE REGIONAL LUCIEN ZINS
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34 LAUGEL Morgane (2005) AC MOLSHEIM MUTZIG 7 410 pts

35 FAUCHEUX Amélie (2005) TROYES CHAPELLE NATATION 7 293 pts

36 DA ROCHA OLIVEIRA Lucy (2005) REIMS CHAMPAGNE NATATION 7 292 pts

37 VIDOT Emilie (2005) CN NEUFCHÂTEAU 7 287 pts

38 LARUE Elisa (2005) TROYES ON 7 198 pts

39 GODBILLON Clémentine (2005) REIMS CHAMPAGNE NATATION 7 158 pts

40 VINCKEL Mélanie (2005) CN VAL DE FENSCH SERÉMANGE 7 146 pts

41 OUDART Lorine (2005) CN VOUZIERS 7 138 pts

42 GALLERON Emilie (2005) DAUPHINS DE ST-LOUIS 7 069 pts

43 FERRY Jade (2005) NAUTIQUE ENTENTE CHÂLONS 6 954 pts

44 BOUTRON Louna (2005) ASPTT NANCY 6 946 pts

45 COFFINET Dorine (2005) TROYES ON 6 894 pts

46 NIEDZWIEDZ Maëlys (2005) NC LUNEVILLE 6 854 pts

47 HOLZER Marie (2005) MULHOUSE ON 6 847 pts

48 GROSSELIN Maelle (2005) CS VITTEL 6 800 pts

49 KADA Célia (2005) CHARLEVILLE-MÉZIÈRES NATATION 6 770 pts

50 MANTI Oriana (2005) VILLERUPT NATATION 6 751 pts

51 REEBER Audrey (2005) VAGUE BETSCHDORF-DRACHENBRONN 6 740 pts

52 RENAUD Clara (2005) ES THAON 6 697 pts

53 LEON-ZIARCZYK Ines (2005) VILLERUPT NATATION 6 676 pts

54 RAMELLA Lola (2005) CN EPINAL 6 651 pts

55 FLEITH Elsa (2005) SC SÉLESTAT 6 638 pts

56 RICHARDSON Constance (2005) ES THAON 6 615 pts

57 MULLER Solene (2005) VILLERUPT NATATION 6 558 pts

58 THIEBAULT Manon (2005) CN VOUZIERS 6 530 pts

59 KOESTEL Emma (2005) AC MOLSHEIM MUTZIG 6 526 pts

60 VAUTHIER Jeanne (2005) ASPTT NANCY 6 524 pts

61 GUTFREUND Lena (2005) THANN OLYMPIC N 6 477 pts

62 GEOFFROY Emmy (2005) NATATION HOCHFELDEN 6 446 pts

63 DISCONTIGNY Aglae (2005) NAUTIQUE ENTENTE CHÂLONS 6 445 pts

64 SCHWALLER Eva (2005) SARREBOURG NATATION 6 427 pts

65 GRUNDHEBER Marilou (2005) SC THIONVILLE 6 417 pts

66 COTTRAY Cloé (2005) NEPTUNE AQUA CLUB VERTUS 6 400 pts

67 ROECK Léonie (2005) AC MOLSHEIM MUTZIG 6 374 pts

68 MEHELHEL Sarah (2005) CN OSTWALD 6 358 pts

69 GERVASONI Léane (2005) CN VAL DE FENSCH SERÉMANGE 6 256 pts



70 JEROMITO Chloé (2005) CN VAL DE FENSCH SERÉMANGE 6 243 pts

71 BEAUGET Caroline (2005) CLUB PORTES DE FRANCE NATATION 6 233 pts

72 BAYRAK Azra (2005) CN SARREGUEMINES 6 214 pts

73 PUC Sascha (2005) DC CREUTZWALD 6 191 pts

74 DUPUIS Lison (2005) CN COMMERCY 6 189 pts

75 IDIRI Melissa (2005) MULHOUSE ON 6 173 pts

76 BERNARD Maxine (2005) REIMS NATATION 89 6 152 pts

77 DA SILVA Eléonore (2005) CN SARREGUEMINES 6 100 pts

78 VANDROUX Lou (2005) LÉO-L. SCHILTIGHEIM-BISCHHEIM 6 053 pts

79 BENBOUDJEMA Amélia (2005) SNS EPERNAY 6 046 pts

80 CHIKHI Lyna (2005) CN VAL DE FENSCH SERÉMANGE 6 030 pts

81 GERARD Eléonore (2005) TROYES CHAPELLE NATATION 6 016 pts

82 MEYER Alicia (2005) DAUPHINS DE ST-LOUIS 5 956 pts

83 HUBERT Julie (2005) VILLERUPT NATATION 5 918 pts

84 BALTZINGER Lou (2005) SA VERDUN 5 910 pts

85 CHOUTEAU Noémie (2005) TCN CHAMPIGNEULLES 5 871 pts

86 PEPEK Eleanor (2005) CN ST-AVOLD 5 858 pts

87 JULLY Solène (2005) CN ST-AVOLD 5 839 pts

88 ROUSSEL Diana (2005) LANGRES NATATION 52 5 740 pts

89 BERTRAND Emma (2005) LÉO-L. SCHILTIGHEIM-BISCHHEIM 5 695 pts

90 HELM Nora (2005) CN ILE DU RHIN 5 672 pts

91 KELLER Solene (2005) A.N.S D'ILLFURTH 5 669 pts

92 MICHEL Lisa (2005) US TOUL 5 533 pts

93 GENIN Lylou (2005) CN COMMERCY 5 499 pts

94 CHARRIAT-KROL Julie (2005) TROYES ON 5 398 pts

95 MELLINGER Lénaïc (2005) SC THIONVILLE 5 150 pts

96 BERTRANG Marina (2005) CN VAL DE FENSCH SERÉMANGE 5 133 pts

97 HUK Sasha (2005) SR COLMAR 5 121 pts

98 POIRSON Salomé (2005) CS VITTEL 5 117 pts

99 CLOAREC Jeanne (2005) CN SÉZANNE 5 099 pts

100 LERICHE Ninon (2005) US TOUL 5 047 pts



1 JOMIER Loic (2004) SN METZ 9 123 pts

2 LE GUILLARD Robin (2004) TROYES ON 9 036 pts

3 BONNA Clément (2004) CHARLEVILLE-MÉZIÈRES NATATION 9 008 pts

4 LEFEBVRE Paul (2004) MULHOUSE ON 8 863 pts

5 GARDIN Noah (2004) CHARLEVILLE-MÉZIÈRES NATATION 8 812 pts

6 BORGES Hugo (2004) NAUTIQUE ENTENTE CHÂLONS 8 766 pts

7 LEBRAS Gauthier (2004) SC THIONVILLE 8 718 pts

8 DEMESY Paul (2004) MULHOUSE ON 8 715 pts

9 GANTHIER Tom (2004) CO SAINT-DIZIER NATATION 8 674 pts

10 MENARD Theo (2004) SNS EPERNAY 8 663 pts

11 CHRISTOPH ROUSSEAU Guillaume (2004) NEPTUNE AQUA CLUB VERTUS 8 515 pts

12 HOARAU Mathis (2004) CHARLEVILLE-MÉZIÈRES NATATION 8 480 pts

13 DURBAN Léonis (2004) SN METZ 8 466 pts

14 CAILLEAUD Joachim (2004) THANN OLYMPIC N 8 464 pts

15 CAUCHIE Hugo (2004) CN GIVET 8 426 pts

16 NWATCHOK DESSAINT Arthur (2004) REIMS CHAMPAGNE NATATION 8 330 pts

17 RICHERT Baptiste (2004) DAUPHINS OBERNAI 8 323 pts

18 FUHRY Axel (2004) THANN OLYMPIC N 8 242 pts

19 WAGNER Guillaume (2004) SR COLMAR 8 242 pts

20 WEBER Noam (2004) CN SARREGUEMINES 8 227 pts

21 CALTE Pierre (2004) VILLERUPT NATATION 8 184 pts

22 MATHEY Noah (2004) CHARLEVILLE-MÉZIÈRES NATATION 8 158 pts

23 VIALLON Nino (2004) TEAM STRASBOURG SNS-ASPTT-PCS 8 132 pts

24 FRIKHA Sacha (2004) SC LANEUVEVILLE 8 055 pts

25 VERNET Melvin (2004) REIMS CHAMPAGNE NATATION 8 043 pts

26 BONNEWITZ Andrei (2004) DAUPHINS OBERNAI 8 015 pts

27 WEINBRENNER Eliot (2004) TEAM STRASBOURG SNS-ASPTT-PCS 8 009 pts

28 MORINIERE Ewann (2004) TEAM STRASBOURG SNS-ASPTT-PCS 7 997 pts

29 VIDEMONT Baptiste (2004) SC THIONVILLE 7 967 pts

30 MICHEL Evan (2004) NAUTIQUE ENTENTE CHÂLONS 7 882 pts

31 SANTERRE Alexis (2004) CN VOUZIERS 7 797 pts

32 SCHAEFER AUDOUY Jean-Julien (2004) CN SARREGUEMINES 7 794 pts

33 SCHLEGEL Nicolas (2004) C.N DU FLORIVAL 7 751 pts

CLASSEMENT QUALIFICATIF TROPHEE REGIONAL LUCIEN ZINS
JEUNES 3ème ANNEE GARCONS



34 MALO Aurélien (2004) CN EPINAL 7 747 pts

35 VERZEAUX Antoine (2004) SN HAGUENAU 7 734 pts

36 DURET Elio (2004) THANN OLYMPIC N 7 693 pts

37 HELBURG Thibaud (2004) SC THIONVILLE 7 693 pts

38 NOTAT Hugo (2004) SNS EPERNAY 7 629 pts

39 ROEHRIG Ethan (2004) CN REMIREMONT 7 616 pts

40 SENTENAC Eliott (2004) NAUTIQUE ENTENTE CHÂLONS 7 594 pts

41 LONGUET Adrien (2004) NAUTIQUE ENTENTE CHÂLONS 7 582 pts

42 ZAITER Bilal (2004) ASPTT NANCY 7 582 pts

43 NONNENMACHER Samuel (2004) TEAM STRASBOURG SNS-ASPTT-PCS 7 535 pts

44 MONMONCEAU Noah (2004) TEAM STRASBOURG SNS-ASPTT-PCS 7 389 pts

45 MARX Thibaut (2004) C.N DU FLORIVAL 7 374 pts

46 KADA Arilès (2004) CHARLEVILLE-MÉZIÈRES NATATION 7 342 pts

47 BROCHET Sacha-Louis (2004) REIMS NATATION 89 7 313 pts

48 NUSS Arthur (2004) AC MOLSHEIM MUTZIG 7 280 pts

49 HERTRICH Louis (2004) SR CERNAY 7 260 pts

50 ROBERT Guillaume (2004) TROYES ON 7 238 pts

51 VAYSSE Marco (2004) CN SÉZANNE 7 179 pts

52 REBHOLZ Thomas (2004) SN HAGUENAU 7 178 pts

53 SAUDE Martin (2004) REIMS CHAMPAGNE NATATION 7 123 pts

54 SIEFFER Samy (2004) AC MOLSHEIM MUTZIG 7 057 pts

55 DUFILS Roman (2004) CN VOUZIERS 7 041 pts

56 BARTOLOMEI Elouan (2004) DAUPHINS OBERNAI 7 021 pts

57 BEAUCAMP Tom (2004) AC MOLSHEIM MUTZIG 7 012 pts

58 MICHEL Théo (2004) SC THIONVILLE 6 944 pts

59 BOURDOT Marcellin (2004) CN EPINAL 6 898 pts

60 FLAMAND Hugo (2004) SARREBOURG NATATION 6 888 pts

61 MALECKI Martin (2004) CN ST-AVOLD 6 876 pts

62 LE GUILLARD Evann (2004) TROYES ON 6 840 pts

63 BIBERIAN Anthony (2004) SC THIONVILLE 6 809 pts

64 LEFEBRE Théo (2004) CN NEUFCHÂTEAU 6 779 pts

65 ZAEPFFEL Theophane (2004) TEAM STRASBOURG SNS-ASPTT-PCS 6 747 pts

66 MORGENTHALER Sebastian (2004) CO SAINT-DIZIER NATATION 6 707 pts

67 STAUB Albin (2004) CN ILE DU RHIN 6 668 pts

68 VOISIN Alexandre (2004) CN NEUFCHÂTEAU 6 637 pts

69 LATOUR Virgile (2004) REIMS NATATION 89 6 612 pts



70 REIBEL Matthias (2004) ERSTEIN AQUATIC CLUB 6 612 pts

71 KAYA Muhammed-Yasin (2004) TEAM STRASBOURG SNS-ASPTT-PCS 6 603 pts

72 LE SAULNIER Corentin (2004) KAYSERSBERG NATATION 6 602 pts

73 LE GUILLARD Mathis (2004) TROYES ON 6 587 pts

74 LALLEMENT Lucas (2004) CHARLEVILLE-MÉZIÈRES NATATION 6 554 pts

75 BRIQUET Victor (2004) TROYES ON 6 459 pts

76 GUYOT Nathan (2004) SNS EPERNAY 6 457 pts

77 TOULOUZE Noé (2004) SR COLMAR 6 441 pts

78 ANTHOINE Marc (2004) CN ST-AVOLD 6 427 pts

79 TEITER Enzo (2004) SN METZ 6 390 pts

80 BENTIRES ALJ Noa (2004) DAUPHINS DE ST-LOUIS 6 388 pts

81 SIMON Baptiste (2004) NEPTUNE AQUA CLUB VERTUS 6 378 pts

82 CORNEC Colin (2004) C.N DU FLORIVAL 6 377 pts

83 VARGAS Jérémi (2004) TCN CHAMPIGNEULLES 6 313 pts

84 JORE Jeremie (2004) CO SAINT-DIZIER NATATION 6 232 pts

85 HAGEAUX Ryan (2004) SC THIONVILLE 6 123 pts

86 GERMAIN Leo (2004) DAUPHINS OBERNAI 6 052 pts

87 GEOFFROY Adam (2004) SN HAGUENAU 6 045 pts

88 KAUFFMANN Hugues (2004) SC THIONVILLE 6 036 pts

89 ARRETZ RISTORI Damien (2004) SN HAGUENAU 5 911 pts

90 PRZEPIORKA Clement (2004) NAUTIQUE ENTENTE CHÂLONS 5 878 pts

91 FLOUDER Pierre (2004) CNM HOMÉCOURT-JOEUF 5 807 pts

92 TRAVERSARI Come (2004) TCN CHAMPIGNEULLES 5 690 pts

93 HERRY Matteo (2004) C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES 5 670 pts

94 LOUYS Arthur (2004) TROYES ON 5 652 pts

95 EBEL Esteban (2004) A.N.S D'ILLFURTH 5 647 pts

96 SCHMIEDER Noah (2004) DC CREUTZWALD 5 594 pts

97 CASSARD Raphael (2004) PIRANHAS MUSSIPONTAINS 5 557 pts

98 LANGE Hugo (2004) SARREBOURG NATATION 5 543 pts

99 MULLER Guillaume (2004) CN OSTWALD 5 509 pts

100 LADRAT Celian (2004) US TOUL 5 402 pts



ADRIAN Flore (2007) Jeune 1F 3 275 pts

EBEL Esteban (2004) Jeune 3G 5 647 pts

EGMANN Elsa (2006) Jeune 2F 4 905 pts

KELLER Solene (2005) Jeune 3F 5 669 pts

KIEFFER Lianna (2006) Jeune 2F 5 121 pts

BAUMHAUER Elisa (2006) Jeune 2F 4 955 pts

BEAUCAMP Tom (2004) Jeune 3G 7 012 pts

FIGARD Killian (2005) Jeune 2G 5 659 pts

HAHN Baptiste (2006) Jeune 1G 3 871 pts

KIEFFEL Ines (2007) Jeune 1F 3 752 pts

KOESTEL Emma (2005) Jeune 3F 6 526 pts

LANG Gwendoline (2007) Jeune 1F 3 646 pts

LAUGEL Morgane (2005) Jeune 3F 7 410 pts

LEITAO Zoe (2006) Jeune 2F 4 914 pts

MILLOT Aymeric (2006) Jeune 1G 4 150 pts

NGO Amelie (2005) Jeune 3F 9 113 pts

NUSS Arthur (2004) Jeune 3G 7 280 pts

PIAZZA Romain (2005) Jeune 2G 6 214 pts

ROECK Léonie (2005) Jeune 3F 6 374 pts

SCANDELLA Claire (2005) Jeune 3F 7 622 pts

SCHILLINGER Clara (2005) Jeune 3F 7 769 pts

SIEFFER Samy (2004) Jeune 3G 7 057 pts

SIMON Evan (2006) Jeune 1G 3 170 pts

VETTER Gaspard (2005) Jeune 2G 4 605 pts

WIRTZ Emilie (2007) Jeune 1F 3 492 pts

AQUAVALLÉES NATATION CLUB STOCKER Juliette (2007) Jeune 1F 3 729 pts

LEFORT Baptiste (2005) Jeune 2G 5 847 pts

POIRIER Florent (2006) Jeune 1G 3 116 pts

BACHA Camilia (2006) Jeune 2F 5 404 pts

BOUTRON Louna (2005) Jeune 3F 6 946 pts

LOSCHI Noé (2006) Jeune 1G 3 785 pts

THIBULT Leonie (2007) Jeune 1F 3 986 pts

VAUTHIER Jeanne (2005) Jeune 3F 6 524 pts

ZAITER Bilal (2004) Jeune 3G 7 582 pts

ZAITER Meissa (2006) Jeune 2F 6 360 pts

BISSLER Manon (2007) Jeune 1F 3 427 pts

C.N DU FLORIVAL

CLASSEMENT QUALIFICATIF TROPHEE REGIONAL LUCIEN ZINS
PAR CLUBS

A.N.S D'ILLFURTH

AC MOLSHEIM MUTZIG

AS GÉRARDMER NATATION

ASPTT NANCY



CLOTEAUX Pauline (2007) Jeune 1F 3 968 pts

CORNEC Colin (2004) Jeune 3G 6 377 pts

HAEN Jessica (2006) Jeune 2F 6 408 pts

MARX Thibaut (2004) Jeune 3G 7 374 pts

MULLER Nicolas (2005) Jeune 2G 5 281 pts

NEY Noah (2005) Jeune 2G 4 711 pts

RIGAUD Elena (2007) Jeune 1F 3 498 pts

SCHLEGEL Nicolas (2004) Jeune 3G 7 751 pts

C.N SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES HERRY Matteo (2004) Jeune 3G 5 670 pts

CHAUMONT Nathan (2006) Jeune 1G 3 982 pts

FINANCE Tom (2006) Jeune 1G 3 938 pts

RALLI Clément (2005) Jeune 2G 5 438 pts

THIEBAUT Abigaël (2007) Jeune 1F 3 695 pts

THIEBAUT Mattias (2005) Jeune 2G 6 025 pts

BONNA Clément (2004) Jeune 3G 9 008 pts

BONNA Nina (2006) Jeune 2F 4 847 pts

CHRIST Maïlys (2006) Jeune 2F 5 447 pts

DELEUSE Zoe (2006) Jeune 2F 5 976 pts

FRAITURE Thibaud (2006) Jeune 1G 3 621 pts

GARDIN Noah (2004) Jeune 3G 8 812 pts

GOUYET Romane (2006) Jeune 2F 5 189 pts

HOARAU Mathis (2004) Jeune 3G 8 480 pts

KADA Arilès (2004) Jeune 3G 7 342 pts

KADA Célia (2005) Jeune 3F 6 770 pts

LALLEMENT Lucas (2004) Jeune 3G 6 554 pts

LATREILLE Lilou (2007) Jeune 1F 4 116 pts

LIBOTTE Mathis (2006) Jeune 1G 3 111 pts

MATHEY Noah (2004) Jeune 3G 8 158 pts

TOUABI Emma (2006) Jeune 2F 5 235 pts

ZAI Lilia (2007) Jeune 1F 3 583 pts

BEAUGET Caroline (2005) Jeune 3F 6 233 pts

COUTELIER Marie (2006) Jeune 2F 5 687 pts

DUPUIS Lison (2005) Jeune 3F 6 189 pts

GENIN Lylou (2005) Jeune 3F 5 499 pts

MEYER Salomé (2006) Jeune 2F 5 186 pts

SASIEK Antoine (2006) Jeune 1G 3 861 pts

BONNARD Juline (2005) Jeune 3F 7 761 pts

BOURDOT Marcellin (2004) Jeune 3G 6 898 pts

MALO Aurélien (2004) Jeune 3G 7 747 pts

C.N DU FLORIVAL

CA RAMBERVILLERS

CHARLEVILLE-MÉZIÈRES NATATION

CLUB PORTES DE FRANCE NATATION

CN COMMERCY

CN EPINAL



RAMELLA Lola (2005) Jeune 3F 6 651 pts

CAUCHIE Hugo (2004) Jeune 3G 8 426 pts

LISSOIR Colin (2005) Jeune 2G 5 225 pts

MAMERI Kevin (2005) Jeune 2G 4 596 pts

MAUBERT Florian (2005) Jeune 2G 5 166 pts

STALS Aurore (2005) Jeune 3F 7 510 pts

HANRIOT COLIN Chloé (2006) Jeune 2F 5 577 pts

HELM Nora (2005) Jeune 3F 5 672 pts

STAUB Albin (2004) Jeune 3G 6 668 pts

TRUNK Nina (2005) Jeune 3F 8 342 pts

FRANCOIS Lou (2005) Jeune 3F 7 503 pts

FRUCH Coline (2005) Jeune 3F 8 459 pts

LEFEBRE Théo (2004) Jeune 3G 6 779 pts

VIDOT Emilie (2005) Jeune 3F 7 287 pts

VOISIN Alexandre (2004) Jeune 3G 6 637 pts

DAHMANI Chaima (2006) Jeune 2F 5 083 pts

FAURE Benoit (2005) Jeune 2G 4 978 pts

GAU Jacqueline (2006) Jeune 2F 5 150 pts

MEHELHEL Sarah (2005) Jeune 3F 6 358 pts

MORGERE FARISSIER Yoan (2006) Jeune 1G 2 972 pts

MULLER Guillaume (2004) Jeune 3G 5 509 pts

YIGIT Ezgi (2006) Jeune 2F 5 350 pts

BLANCO GARCIA Antoine (2005) Jeune 2G 5 663 pts

MARTIN Julian (2005) Jeune 2G 5 831 pts

ROEHRIG Ethan (2004) Jeune 3G 7 616 pts

BAYRAK Azra (2005) Jeune 3F 6 214 pts

BELLEZZA Enzo (2006) Jeune 1G 3 457 pts

CUCCU Noa (2005) Jeune 2G 5 445 pts

DA SILVA Eléonore (2005) Jeune 3F 6 100 pts

DINCHER Matthieu (2005) Jeune 2G 5 032 pts

GERHAHER Alyssa (2006) Jeune 2F 6 701 pts

KLEIN Marie (2006) Jeune 2F 5 261 pts

KLEIN Yzea (2007) Jeune 1F 3 264 pts

SCHAEFER AUDOUY Jean-Julien (2004) Jeune 3G 7 794 pts

WAGNER Eloïse (2005) Jeune 3F 7 481 pts

WEBER Evan (2006) Jeune 1G 3 670 pts

WEBER Noam (2004) Jeune 3G 8 227 pts

CLOAREC Jeanne (2005) Jeune 3F 5 099 pts

VAYSSE Marco (2004) Jeune 3G 7 179 pts
CN SÉZANNE

CN GIVET

CN ILE DU RHIN

CN NEUFCHÂTEAU

CN OSTWALD

CN REMIREMONT

CN SARREGUEMINES

CN EPINAL



ANTHOINE Marc (2004) Jeune 3G 6 427 pts

HAHN Maxime (2005) Jeune 2G 5 277 pts

JULLY Solène (2005) Jeune 3F 5 839 pts

MALECKI Martin (2004) Jeune 3G 6 876 pts

PEPEK Eleanor (2005) Jeune 3F 5 858 pts

VILLARD Lucas (2006) Jeune 1G 3 076 pts

ABDELGOUI Jalis (2005) Jeune 2G 5 244 pts

BERTRANG Marina (2005) Jeune 3F 5 133 pts

CALMES Nicolas (2006) Jeune 1G 4 005 pts

CHIKHI Lyna (2005) Jeune 3F 6 030 pts

GERVASONI Léane (2005) Jeune 3F 6 256 pts

HARIZIA Celia (2005) Jeune 3F 7 912 pts

JEROMITO Chloé (2005) Jeune 3F 6 243 pts

KLIS Simon (2005) Jeune 2G 6 100 pts

OLINGER Liam (2005) Jeune 2G 4 608 pts

PADOU Elisa (2006) Jeune 2F 5 609 pts

PAOLETTI Alizee (2006) Jeune 2F 5 093 pts

SCHOUG Chloe (2007) Jeune 1F 3 239 pts

SOFFIO Mara (2006) Jeune 2F 5 790 pts

THILL Gina (2007) Jeune 1F 4 229 pts

VINCKEL Mélanie (2005) Jeune 3F 7 146 pts

WESTER Ben (2006) Jeune 1G 3 626 pts

DUFILS Roman (2004) Jeune 3G 7 041 pts

HAMIOT SARRAZIN Noah (2006) Jeune 1G 3 433 pts

MAROT Matthias (2005) Jeune 2G 4 753 pts

OUDART Lorine (2005) Jeune 3F 7 138 pts

SANTERRE Alexis (2004) Jeune 3G 7 797 pts

THIEBAULT Manon (2005) Jeune 3F 6 530 pts

BABBI Carla (2006) Jeune 2F 5 581 pts

FLOUDER Pierre (2004) Jeune 3G 5 807 pts

GANTHIER Tom (2004) Jeune 3G 8 674 pts

JORE Jeremie (2004) Jeune 3G 6 232 pts

MORGENTHALER Sebastian (2004) Jeune 3G 6 707 pts

MOURGUES Soline (2006) Jeune 2F 6 830 pts

GROSSELIN Maelle (2005) Jeune 3F 6 800 pts

POIRSON Salomé (2005) Jeune 3F 5 117 pts

BENTIRES ALJ Noa (2004) Jeune 3G 6 388 pts

FRIKHA Amana (2007) Jeune 1F 3 736 pts

GALLERON Emilie (2005) Jeune 3F 7 069 pts

CS VITTEL

DAUPHINS DE ST-LOUIS

CN ST-AVOLD

CN VAL DE FENSCH SERÉMANGE

CN VOUZIERS

CNM HOMÉCOURT-JOEUF

CO SAINT-DIZIER NATATION



GUIMBAUD Nora (2006) Jeune 2F 5 882 pts

GUYON Louane (2007) Jeune 1F 3 155 pts

KARABEKE Sara (2006) Jeune 2F 5 057 pts

MARTIN Yanis (2006) Jeune 1G 3 254 pts

MEYER Alicia (2005) Jeune 3F 5 956 pts

SOLDERMANN Thomas (2005) Jeune 2G 5 599 pts

YALCIN Selin (2006) Jeune 2F 5 925 pts

ANDRÉO Joachim (2006) Jeune 1G 3 184 pts

ATITSO Mathilde (2007) Jeune 1F 3 226 pts

BARTOLOMEI Elouan (2004) Jeune 3G 7 021 pts

BELZUNG Chloe (2006) Jeune 2F 5 794 pts

BONNEWITZ Andrei (2004) Jeune 3G 8 015 pts

DEILLER Maxime (2005) Jeune 2G 4 677 pts

GEHLEN Celia (2005) Jeune 3F 8 978 pts

GERMAIN Leo (2004) Jeune 3G 6 052 pts

GOSSET Perrine (2005) Jeune 3F 8 203 pts

KELLER Tanguy (2005) Jeune 2G 4 709 pts

MOREL Norah (2005) Jeune 3F 8 900 pts

RICHERT Baptiste (2004) Jeune 3G 8 323 pts

WINTZ Julie (2006) Jeune 2F 5 276 pts

ZOUITANE Narjis (2006) Jeune 2F 6 120 pts

AGBERE Noah (2005) Jeune 2G 5 129 pts

BOUTTER Noah (2005) Jeune 2G 5 135 pts

CEOLIN Nathan (2006) Jeune 1G 3 270 pts

PUC Sascha (2005) Jeune 3F 6 191 pts

SCHMIEDER Noah (2004) Jeune 3G 5 594 pts

WERHANN Solyne (2007) Jeune 1F 3 779 pts

ANGUENOT Lucas (2006) Jeune 1G 3 082 pts

EHROHLT Vassily (2005) Jeune 2G 5 433 pts

FLAVIER Juliette (2005) Jeune 3F 8 543 pts

GEREL Fanny (2007) Jeune 1F 3 381 pts

KINTZ Thibault (2005) Jeune 2G 5 093 pts

LUC-GRIGNON Pauline (2005) Jeune 3F 8 852 pts

MEHL Pauline (2006) Jeune 2F 5 141 pts

REIBEL Adèle (2006) Jeune 2F 5 350 pts

REIBEL Matthias (2004) Jeune 3G 6 612 pts

RISSER Luc (2005) Jeune 2G 4 465 pts

SCHMITT Anna (2006) Jeune 2F 5 409 pts

SCHNEPF Victoria (2006) Jeune 2F 6 529 pts

DAUPHINS DE ST-LOUIS

DAUPHINS OBERNAI

DC CREUTZWALD

ERSTEIN AQUATIC CLUB



SCHOENENBERGER Florent (2005) Jeune 2G 4 797 pts

DUEZ Manon (2007) Jeune 1F 3 299 pts

DUFFOURG Angele (2007) Jeune 1F 3 119 pts

PAYOT Ilea (2006) Jeune 2F 5 929 pts

RENAUD Clara (2005) Jeune 3F 6 697 pts

RICHARDSON Constance (2005) Jeune 3F 6 615 pts

BERGERON Juliette (2007) Jeune 1F 4 037 pts

FERRY Cécile (2005) Jeune 3F 7 757 pts

LE SAULNIER Corentin (2004) Jeune 3G 6 602 pts

UMAC Aylin (2007) Jeune 1F 4 118 pts

BALLAND Maelis (2007) Jeune 1F 3 475 pts

ROUGETET Marie (2006) Jeune 2F 6 401 pts

ROUSSEL Diana (2005) Jeune 3F 5 740 pts

BERTRAND Emma (2005) Jeune 3F 5 695 pts

KOESTNER Claire (2006) Jeune 2F 5 086 pts

LE Thanh (2005) Jeune 2G 5 032 pts

VANDROUX Lou (2005) Jeune 3F 6 053 pts

LES ORQUES CHAUMONT MAES Tristan (2005) Jeune 2G 5 396 pts

M.J.C D'UNGERSHEIM HINDERER Evan (2005) Jeune 2G 5 282 pts

ASENJO Jorge (2005) Jeune 2G 4 623 pts

BEYL Nicolas (2005) Jeune 2G 6 448 pts

BIANCHI Manon (2006) Jeune 2F 6 180 pts

CLO Elsa (2006) Jeune 2F 5 987 pts

DEMESY Paul (2004) Jeune 3G 8 715 pts

DESCHAMPS Theoline (2007) Jeune 1F 4 403 pts

DURAND Antonin (2006) Jeune 1G 3 233 pts

HOLZER Marie (2005) Jeune 3F 6 847 pts

HORTER Liberty-Belle (2005) Jeune 3F 8 535 pts

HSSAIN Sina (2006) Jeune 1G 3 076 pts

HUG-DREYFUS Neal (2005) Jeune 2G 6 743 pts

IDIRI Melissa (2005) Jeune 3F 6 173 pts

LEFEBVRE Paul (2004) Jeune 3G 8 863 pts

PERENO Alessia (2006) Jeune 2F 6 366 pts

SCHMERBER Paul (2005) Jeune 2G 5 092 pts

SIRAUD Laura (2006) Jeune 2F 5 554 pts

BUSCHE Alexis (2006) Jeune 1G 2 959 pts

ERBS Léna (2006) Jeune 2F 6 052 pts

GEOFFROY Emmy (2005) Jeune 3F 6 446 pts

LOMBARDO Adrien (2005) Jeune 2G 5 814 pts

KAYSERSBERG NATATION

LANGRES NATATION 52

LÉO-L. SCHILTIGHEIM-BISCHHEIM

MULHOUSE ON

NATATION HOCHFELDEN

ERSTEIN AQUATIC CLUB

ES THAON



LUX Adrien (2006) Jeune 1G 3 886 pts

MATTER Louis (2006) Jeune 1G 3 224 pts

BODAS Vicky (2006) Jeune 2F 5 316 pts

BONHOMME Julie (2005) Jeune 3F 7 784 pts

BORGES Hugo (2004) Jeune 3G 8 766 pts

CAMPION Zoe (2006) Jeune 2F 5 100 pts

DISCONTIGNY Aglae (2005) Jeune 3F 6 445 pts

DOMMANGET Mathis (2006) Jeune 1G 3 325 pts

FERRY Jade (2005) Jeune 3F 6 954 pts

LAHANQUE Manon (2005) Jeune 3F 8 663 pts

LAHANQUE Mathilde (2007) Jeune 1F 4 014 pts

LONGUET Adrien (2004) Jeune 3G 7 582 pts

MARTIN-GENOT Ulysse (2005) Jeune 2G 4 921 pts

MICHEL Evan (2004) Jeune 3G 7 882 pts

PASSEMART Mathys (2006) Jeune 1G 3 114 pts

PRZEPIORKA Clement (2004) Jeune 3G 5 878 pts

SENTENAC Eliott (2004) Jeune 3G 7 594 pts

WIBLET Raphaël (2006) Jeune 1G 3 307 pts

KIJOWSKI Eva (2007) Jeune 1F 4 286 pts

MAXANT Mattéo (2005) Jeune 2G 5 277 pts

NIEDZWIEDZ Maëlys (2005) Jeune 3F 6 854 pts

CHAMPION Romane (2006) Jeune 2F 5 683 pts

CHRISTOPH ROUSSEAU Guillaume (2004) Jeune 3G 8 515 pts

COTTRAY Cloé (2005) Jeune 3F 6 400 pts

SIMON Baptiste (2004) Jeune 3G 6 378 pts

PIRANHAS MUSSIPONTAINS CASSARD Raphael (2004) Jeune 3G 5 557 pts

DA ROCHA OLIVEIRA Lucy (2005) Jeune 3F 7 292 pts

GODBILLON Clémentine (2005) Jeune 3F 7 158 pts

NWATCHOK DESSAINT Arthur (2004) Jeune 3G 8 330 pts

NWATCHOK-DESSAINT Lea (2005) Jeune 3F 9 112 pts

SAUDE Martin (2004) Jeune 3G 7 123 pts

TCHIRIKHTCHIAN Sévan (2005) Jeune 2G 6 189 pts

VERNET Melvin (2004) Jeune 3G 8 043 pts

BENARD Paul (2006) Jeune 1G 3 201 pts

BERNARD Maxine (2005) Jeune 3F 6 152 pts

BROCHET Sacha-Louis (2004) Jeune 3G 7 313 pts

CATOIRE Kian (2005) Jeune 2G 5 444 pts

FOUCHAL Adam (2005) Jeune 2G 5 920 pts

JANSON-ALIBELLI Liv-Emma (2007) Jeune 1F 3 752 pts

NC LUNEVILLE

NEPTUNE AQUA CLUB VERTUS

REIMS CHAMPAGNE NATATION

REIMS NATATION 89

NATATION HOCHFELDEN

NAUTIQUE ENTENTE CHÂLONS



LATOUR Virgile (2004) Jeune 3G 6 612 pts

LEFEVRE Gabriel (2005) Jeune 2G 5 543 pts

MAETZ Clothilde (2005) Jeune 3F 7 663 pts

VANNEAUX Alexandre (2005) Jeune 2G 5 700 pts

BALTZINGER Lou (2005) Jeune 3F 5 910 pts

CRISTINA Emma (2005) Jeune 3F 8 442 pts

DUMONT Alice (2006) Jeune 2F 5 869 pts

MEYER Robin (2005) Jeune 2G 5 914 pts

BELAYGUE Manon (2005) Jeune 3F 8 167 pts

FLAMAND Hugo (2004) Jeune 3G 6 888 pts

FRESNEDA Valentine (2006) Jeune 2F 5 691 pts

LANGE Hugo (2004) Jeune 3G 5 543 pts

SCHWALLER Eva (2005) Jeune 3F 6 427 pts

STADLER Gauthier (2005) Jeune 2G 4 472 pts

CONTAL Lucas (2005) Jeune 2G 6 588 pts

ESPIAND Tom (2005) Jeune 2G 6 402 pts

FRIKHA Sacha (2004) Jeune 3G 8 055 pts

VIENNET Georges (2005) Jeune 2G 6 354 pts

BURGEL Emelyne (2007) Jeune 1F 4 097 pts

FLEITH Elsa (2005) Jeune 3F 6 638 pts

BERTRAND Louis (2005) Jeune 2G 4 947 pts

BIBERIAN Anthony (2004) Jeune 3G 6 809 pts

BONCOUR Louane (2007) Jeune 1F 3 551 pts

CAZENAVE Gabin (2006) Jeune 1G 4 040 pts

GEISLER Alicia (2006) Jeune 2F 5 814 pts

GERARD Adrien (2005) Jeune 2G 4 540 pts

GRUNDHEBER Marilou (2005) Jeune 3F 6 417 pts

HAGEAUX Ryan (2004) Jeune 3G 6 123 pts

HELBURG Thibaud (2004) Jeune 3G 7 693 pts

KAUFFMANN Hugues (2004) Jeune 3G 6 036 pts

LEBRAS Gauthier (2004) Jeune 3G 8 718 pts

MELLINGER Lénaïc (2005) Jeune 3F 5 150 pts

MICHEL Théo (2004) Jeune 3G 6 944 pts

SALEM Adam (2006) Jeune 1G 2 976 pts

VIDEMONT Baptiste (2004) Jeune 3G 7 967 pts

ARRETZ RISTORI Damien (2004) Jeune 3G 5 911 pts

GEOFFROY Adam (2004) Jeune 3G 6 045 pts

REBHOLZ Thomas (2004) Jeune 3G 7 178 pts

VERZEAUX Antoine (2004) Jeune 3G 7 734 pts

SC LANEUVEVILLE

SC SÉLESTAT

SC THIONVILLE

SN HAGUENAU

REIMS NATATION 89

SA VERDUN

SARREBOURG NATATION



ADAMSKI Lucie (2005) Jeune 3F 7 448 pts

BEAUD Mathilde (2005) Jeune 3F 8 969 pts

DURBAN Léonis (2004) Jeune 3G 8 466 pts

GRUN Antoine (2006) Jeune 1G 3 941 pts

HEINRICH Romane (2006) Jeune 2F 4 821 pts

JOMIER Loic (2004) Jeune 3G 9 123 pts

OMS Baptiste (2005) Jeune 2G 6 199 pts

POZZOLI Emie (2005) Jeune 3F 7 586 pts

TEITER Enzo (2004) Jeune 3G 6 390 pts

BENBOUDJEMA Amélia (2005) Jeune 3F 6 046 pts

FOUCHART Mathis (2005) Jeune 2G 5 193 pts

GUYOT Nathan (2004) Jeune 3G 6 457 pts

HUET Lana (2005) Jeune 3F 8 233 pts

LALLEMENT Thomas (2006) Jeune 1G 3 300 pts

MENARD Theo (2004) Jeune 3G 8 663 pts

MONCUY Enzo (2005) Jeune 2G 5 933 pts

NOTAT Hugo (2004) Jeune 3G 7 629 pts

HERTRICH Louis (2004) Jeune 3G 7 260 pts

HOMMEL Victoria (2007) Jeune 1F 4 039 pts

EL FAQIR Waël (2006) Jeune 1G 4 427 pts

HUK Sasha (2005) Jeune 3F 5 121 pts

HUSS Basile (2005) Jeune 2G 4 616 pts

MAC DOUGALL Maéva (2006) Jeune 2F 5 821 pts

RUOLT Matthieu (2005) Jeune 2G 5 862 pts

TOULOUZE Noé (2004) Jeune 3G 6 441 pts

WACKENTHALER Lise (2007) Jeune 1F 3 998 pts

WAGNER Guillaume (2004) Jeune 3G 8 242 pts

CHOUTEAU Noémie (2005) Jeune 3F 5 871 pts

CLASADONTE Carla (2005) Jeune 3F 7 418 pts

TRAVERSARI Come (2004) Jeune 3G 5 690 pts

VARGAS Jérémi (2004) Jeune 3G 6 313 pts

BAILLY Louise (2007) Jeune 1F 3 131 pts

BOUTIL Lina (2006) Jeune 2F 5 160 pts

CASTELAIN Axelle (2006) Jeune 2F 6 237 pts

COCERA Celia (2005) Jeune 3F 7 803 pts

DADOUN Natacha (2007) Jeune 1F 3 737 pts

GEISSERT-WIHLIDAL Emma (2007) Jeune 1F 3 267 pts

HATTENVILLE Nell (2006) Jeune 2F 5 439 pts

KAHWACH Roumayssa (2005) Jeune 3F 8 878 pts

SR CERNAY

SR COLMAR

TCN CHAMPIGNEULLES

TEAM STRASBOURG SNS-ASPTT-PCS

SN METZ

SNS EPERNAY



KAYA Muhammed-Yasin (2004) Jeune 3G 6 603 pts

KENNEL Lea (2005) Jeune 3F 8 657 pts

MONMONCEAU Noah (2004) Jeune 3G 7 389 pts

MORINIERE Ewann (2004) Jeune 3G 7 997 pts

NONNENMACHER Samuel (2004) Jeune 3G 7 535 pts

RAYMOND Charlotte (2005) Jeune 3F 8 337 pts

TIGHZA Ines (2006) Jeune 2F 6 783 pts

VIALLON Nino (2004) Jeune 3G 8 132 pts

WEINBRENNER Eliot (2004) Jeune 3G 8 009 pts

ZAEPFFEL Theophane (2004) Jeune 3G 6 747 pts

CAILLEAUD Joachim (2004) Jeune 3G 8 464 pts

DURET Elio (2004) Jeune 3G 7 693 pts

FUHRY Axel (2004) Jeune 3G 8 242 pts

GAUTHERAT Romane (2006) Jeune 2F 6 480 pts

GUTFREUND Lena (2005) Jeune 3F 6 477 pts

HAUSSER Selena (2007) Jeune 1F 4 390 pts

SOTHER Axel (2005) Jeune 2G 4 438 pts

FAUCHEUX Amélie (2005) Jeune 3F 7 293 pts

GERARD Eléonore (2005) Jeune 3F 6 016 pts

BRIQUET Victor (2004) Jeune 3G 6 459 pts

CHARRIAT-KROL Julie (2005) Jeune 3F 5 398 pts

COFFINET Dorine (2005) Jeune 3F 6 894 pts

CORNIOT Nolann (2005) Jeune 2G 5 417 pts

GAUD Balthazar (2006) Jeune 1G 3 179 pts

GIBIER Carla (2006) Jeune 2F 5 275 pts

JUSZCZAK Marius (2006) Jeune 1G 4 259 pts

LARUE Elisa (2005) Jeune 3F 7 198 pts

LE GUILLARD Evann (2004) Jeune 3G 6 840 pts

LE GUILLARD Mathis (2004) Jeune 3G 6 587 pts

LE GUILLARD Robin (2004) Jeune 3G 9 036 pts

LOUYS Arthur (2004) Jeune 3G 5 652 pts

ROBERT Guillaume (2004) Jeune 3G 7 238 pts

VERHEE Louis (2006) Jeune 1G 3 318 pts

GEISEL Louise (2007) Jeune 1F 3 592 pts

LADRAT Celian (2004) Jeune 3G 5 402 pts

LERICHE Ninon (2005) Jeune 3F 5 047 pts

MARTIN Emma (2005) Jeune 3F 7 923 pts

MICHEL Lisa (2005) Jeune 3F 5 533 pts

PIERLOT Apolline (2006) Jeune 2F 5 425 pts

TROYES ON

US TOUL

TEAM STRASBOURG SNS-ASPTT-PCS

THANN OLYMPIC N

TROYES CHAPELLE NATATION



PIERLOT Eleonore (2007) Jeune 1F 3 188 pts

RAZZOUME Sheynis (2006) Jeune 2F 5 244 pts

DEGLIN Antoine (2005) Jeune 2G 5 851 pts

JACQUET Nathan (2006) Jeune 1G 4 051 pts

MEKHTOUB Ines (2006) Jeune 2F 6 465 pts

VAGUE BETSCHDORF-DRACHENBRONN REEBER Audrey (2005) Jeune 3F 6 740 pts

CALTE Pierre (2004) Jeune 3G 8 184 pts

HUBERT Julie (2005) Jeune 3F 5 918 pts

LEON-ZIARCZYK Ines (2005) Jeune 3F 6 676 pts

MANTI Oriana (2005) Jeune 3F 6 751 pts

MULLER Solene (2005) Jeune 3F 6 558 pts

PALLEZ Romane (2007) Jeune 1F 4 307 pts

SZYLAR Thibault (2006) Jeune 1G 4 301 pts

US TOUL

USB LONGWY NATATION

VILLERUPT NATATION


